### **XYZ HOTEL**

ABN: 99 999 888 777 100 Adelaide Road ADELAIDE SA 5000

**T:** +61 2 8 8765 4321

E: trade@bedandbreakfast.com.au

W: bedandbreakfast.com.au





### **INBOUND RATES**

Valid 1 April 2019 - 31 March 202X

	BEDDING CONFIGURATION	MAX. PER ROOM	TWIN RETAIL	SHARE NETT	EXTRA PERSON	I RATE (ADULT)* NETT	EXTRA PERSOI RETAIL	N RATE (CHILD)* NETT
DELUXE ROOM (8 ROOMS)	1x King OR 2x King Singles	2 Adults	\$130.00	\$97.50	NA	NA	NA	NA
STANDARD ROOM (15 ROOMS)	1x King 1x Rollaway	3 Adults	\$95.00	\$71.25	\$35.00	\$26.25	\$25.00	\$18.75
FAMILY SUITES (3 ROOMS)	1x King 2x Singles 1x Rollaway	2 Adults 3 Children	\$115.00	\$86.25	\$35.00	\$26.25	\$25.00	\$18.75

All rates are in \$AUD and inclusive of 10% GST

#### **EXTRA INFORMATION**

*EXTRA PERSON RATE	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST	SET MENU DINNER	BLACKOUT PERIOD
Extra person rate applies to any additional person staying in the room.  Adult and child rates apply, however, children aged under 12 years old	Continental Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Full Buffet Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Two-course Set Menu Dinner is available daily from 18:00-21:30.	AXYZ Accommodation is not available for trade bookings from 23 December
are free of charge when using existing bedding in the same room as paying adults.	Rate is \$10 per person.	Rate is \$18 per person.	Rate is \$35 per person.	to 3 January inclusive.



### **XYZ HOTEL**

ABN: 99 999 888 777 100 Adelaide Road ADELAIDE SA 5000

**T:** +61 2 8 8765 4321

E: trade@bedandbreakfast.com.au

W: bedandbreakfast.com.au





### **WHOLESALE RATES**

Valid 1 April 2019 - 31 March 202X

	BEDDING CONFIGURATION	MAX. PER ROOM	TWIN RETAIL	SHARE NETT	EXTRA PERSON RETAIL	I RATE (ADULT)* NETT	EXTRA PERSON RETAIL	N RATE (CHILD)* NETT
DELUXE ROOM (8 ROOMS)	1x King OR 2x King Singles	2 Adults	\$130.00	\$104.00	NA	NA	NA	NA
STANDARD ROOM (15 ROOMS)	1x King 1x Rollaway	3 Adults	\$95.00	\$76.00	\$35.00	\$28.00	\$25.00	\$20.00
FAMILY SUITES (3 ROOMS)	1x King 2x Singles 1x Rollaway	2 Adults 3 Children	\$115.00	\$92.00	\$35.00	\$28.00	\$25.00	\$20.00

All rates are in \$AUD and inclusive of 10% GST

#### **EXTRA INFORMATION**

*EXTRA PERSON RATE	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST	SET MENU DINNER	BLACKOUT PERIOD
Extra person rate applies to any additional person staying in the room. Adult and child rates apply, however, children aged under 12 years old are free of charge when using existing bedding in the same room as paying adults.	Continental Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00. Rate is \$10 per person.	Full Buffet Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00. Rate is \$18 per person.	Two-course Set Menu Dinner is available daily from 18:00-21:30. Rate is \$35 per person.	AXYZ Accommodation is not available for trade bookings from 23 December to 3 January inclusive.



### **XYZ HOTEL**

ABN: 99 999 888 777 100 Adelaide Road ADELAIDE SA 5000

**T:** +61 2 8 8765 4321

E: trade@bedandbreakfast.com.au

W: bedandbreakfast.com.au



### <u>...</u>

### **ONLINE RATES**

Valid 1 April 2019 - 31 March 202X

	BEDDING CONFIGURATION	MAX. PER ROOM	TWIN RETAIL	SHARE NETT	EXTRA PERSON	N RATE (ADULT)* NETT	EXTRA PERSON RETAIL	N RATE (CHILD)* NETT
DELUXE ROOM (8 ROOMS)	1x King OR 2x King Singles	2 Adults	\$130.00	\$110.50	NA	NA	NA	NA
STANDARD ROOM (15 ROOMS)	1x King 1x Rollaway	3 Adults	\$95.00	\$80.75	\$35.00	\$29.75	\$25.00	\$21.25
FAMILY SUITES (3 ROOMS)	1x King 2x Singles 1x Rollaway	2 Adults 3 Children	\$115.00	\$97.75	\$35.00	\$29.75	\$25.00	\$21.25

All rates are in \$AUD and inclusive of 10% GST

#### **EXTRA INFORMATION**

*EXTRA PERSON RATE	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST	SET MENU DINNER	BLACKOUT PERIOD	
Extra person rate applies to any additional person staying in the room. Adult and child rates apply, however, children aged under 12 years old	Continental Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Full Buffet Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Two-course Set Menu Dinner is available daily from 18:00-21:30.	AXYZ Accommodation is not available for trade bookings from 23 December	
are free of charge when using existing bedding in the same room as paying adults.	Rate is \$10 per person.	Rate is \$18 per person.	Rate is \$35 per person.	to 3 January inclusive.	



### **XYZ HOTEL**

ABN: 99 999 888 777 100 Adelaide Road ADELAIDE SA 5000

**T:** +61 2 8 8765 4321

E: trade@bedandbreakfast.com.au

W: bedandbreakfast.com.au



# **RETAIL RATES**

Valid 1 April 2019 - 31 March 202X

	BEDDING CONFIGURATION	MAX. PER ROOM	TWIN RETAIL	SHARE NETT	EXTRA PERSON	NRATE (ADULT)* NETT	EXTRA PERSOI RETAIL	N RATE (CHILD)* NETT
DELUXE ROOM (8 ROOMS)	1x King OR 2x King Singles	2 Adults	\$130.00	\$117.00	NA	NA	NA	NA
STANDARD ROOM (15 ROOMS)	1x King 1x Rollaway	3 Adults	\$95.00	\$85.50	\$35.00	\$31.50	\$25.00	\$22.50
FAMILY SUITES (3 ROOMS)	1x King 2x Singles 1x Rollaway	2 Adults 3 Children	\$115.00	\$103.50	\$35.00	\$31.50	\$25.00	\$22.50

All rates are in \$AUD and inclusive of 10% GST

#### **EXTRA INFORMATION**

*EXTRA PERSON RATE	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	FULL BUFFET BREAKFAST	SET MENU DINNER	BLACKOUT PERIOD	
Extra person rate applies to any additional person staying in the room. Adult and child rates apply, however, children aged under 12 years old	Continental Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Full Buffet Breakfast is served daily from 07:00-10:00.	Two-course Set Menu Dinner is available daily from 18:00-21:30.	AXYZ Accommodation is not available for trade bookings from 23 December	
are free of charge when using existing bedding in the same room as paying adults.	Rate is \$10 per person.	Rate is \$18 per person.	Rate is \$35 per person.	to 3 January inclusive.	



DISCLAIMER: This document is not business advice. It is intended only to inform and illustrate. You should not act on the basis of any matter contained in this document without first seeking appropriate professional advice that takes into account your own particular circumstances. The Government of South Australia, its agents, instrumentalities, officers and employees: (a) make no representations, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information and data contained in this document; (b) accept no liability however arising for any loss resulting from the use of this document and any information and data or reliance placed on it: and (c) make no representations, either expressed or implied, as to the suitability of the said information and data for any particular purpose. The Government of South Australia supports and encourages the dissemination and exchange of public sector information, and endorses the use of Creative Commons Licenses by its agencies. With the exception of the Piping Shrike emblem, images, and other material or devices protected by a trademark and subject to review by the Government of South Australia at all times, the content of this document is licensed under the Creative Commons Australia Attribution 4.0 Licence. All other rights are reserved. Where specific licence terms (such as Creative Commons) are applied to this document, those licence terms shall prevail over any inconsistent provisions in this statement. The Government of South Australia has undertaken reasonable enquiries to identify material owned by third parties and secure permission for its reproduction. Permission may need to be obtained from third parties to reuse their material. When using content from this document that is licensed under a Creative Commons Licence you are required to attribute the work in the manner specified in the licence (but not in any way that suggests that the Government of South Australia, >>title of works<<, sourced on >>insert date the content was sourced<<, >>insert URL<<. Please email fee

